Lunch

MISSOURI FOOD & NUTRITION SERVICES
NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM

TOTAL REIMBURSABLE LUNCHES SERVED

SCHOOL YEAR 2018-2019

TOTAL

108,542
6,440,925
9,831,774

11,383,469
9,114,751
7,617,571
8,731,893
8,401,197
8,632,620

10,972,235
8,812,362

1,038,658

MONTH PUBLIC NON-PUBLIC
JULY 73,716 34,826
AUGUST 6,260,247 180,678
SEPTEMBER 9,565,105 266,669
OCTOBER 11,075,398 308,071
NOVEMBER 8,860,890 253,861
DECEMBER 7,406,295 211,276
JANUARY 8,475,392 256,501
FEBRUARY 8,162,384 238,813
MARCH 8,369,884 262,736
APRIL 10,686,614 285,621
MAY 8,589,427 222,935
JUNE 1,003,847 34,811

TOTAL 88,529,199 2,556,798

91,085,997
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